
1. Līga

Line-ups (LIE - DIN)
Date: 15.11.2025 Location: Liepājas OC ledus halle Start time: 17:16 Game No.: 30

Referees
ČAMANE Sintija
BUŠS Uldis

Linespersons
KONRĀDS Toms
FURSA Renē

Liepājas SSS HK Dinaburga/DSS

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 ČAKOVS Edgars
31 PEREPEČS Jegors

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
35 KNOPP Michal
90 POTAPOVS Konstantins

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
4 D BĒRZIŅŠ Kristians
8 F MELBĀRDIS Jānis
12 D ROŽUKALNS Krīvs Edgars
14 F FREIDENFELDS Roberts A
16 F KAUPAITIS Ignas
17 F PUZIKOV Michail
18 D KRAVINSKIS Miks
19 D AIGARS Ralfs A
21 F GLŪZDA Valters C
23 D BĒRZIŅŠ Adrians
27 F ČABANS Daniels
29 D ZAREMBA Bruno
39 F VĪTOLS Martins
41 F SADAUSKAS Dominykas
43 D LINDBERGS Miks
44 F LAGZDIŅŠ Niklāvs
45 F BUTĀNS Kristers
46 F LAVRINOVIČS Artūrs
47 F LAIVENIEKS Rūdolfs
48 F MIĶELSONS Ronalds

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
2 D GALILEJEVS Aleksandrs
4 D FRYDA Vojtech
5 D LEITS Martins
8 D KOZACHKOV Ivan
9 F ŠEVČENKO Artūrs A
11 D PREZVINSKY Adam
12 F ABLAŽEVIČS Edgars
16 F NOVIKS Mikus
17 F TRETJAKOVS Artjoms C
18 F ŠNARSKIJ Kiril
19 F TUNKEVIČ Maksim
21 F HARITONOVS Ivo
24 F PETROVS Edgars
26 F BARKOVSKIS Vladislavs A
27 F PEČURA Sergejs
79 D MAMAJS Edgars
86 D GASPAROVIČS Daniils
87 F LIEGUS Ignas
88 F JOFFE Haims
91 F UŽULIS Artūrs

Head coach:
MAZURS MAGO Linards

Head coach:
KOKINS Ivans

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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Referees
ČAMANE Sintija
BUŠS Uldis

Linespersons
KONRĀDS Toms
FURSA Renē

Liepājas SSS HK Dinaburga/DSS

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
30 ČAKOVS Edgars
31 PEREPEČS Jegors

Goalkeepers
No. Surname, name
35 KNOPP Michal
90 POTAPOVS Konstantins

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
4 D BĒRZIŅŠ Kristians
12 D ROŽUKALNS Krīvs Edgars
18 D KRAVINSKIS Miks
19 D AIGARS Ralfs A
23 D BĒRZIŅŠ Adrians
29 D ZAREMBA Bruno
43 D LINDBERGS Miks
8 F MELBĀRDIS Jānis
14 F FREIDENFELDS Roberts A
16 F KAUPAITIS Ignas
17 F PUZIKOV Michail
21 F GLŪZDA Valters C
27 F ČABANS Daniels
39 F VĪTOLS Martins
41 F SADAUSKAS Dominykas
44 F LAGZDIŅŠ Niklāvs
45 F BUTĀNS Kristers
46 F LAVRINOVIČS Artūrs
47 F LAIVENIEKS Rūdolfs
48 F MIĶELSONS Ronalds

Line-ups
No. Pos. Surname, name
4 D FRYDA Vojtech
11 D PREZVINSKY Adam
17 F TRETJAKOVS Artjoms C
24 F PETROVS Edgars
26 F BARKOVSKIS Vladislavs A
79 D MAMAJS Edgars
5 D LEITS Martins
27 F PEČURA Sergejs
9 F ŠEVČENKO Artūrs A
91 F UŽULIS Artūrs
86 D GASPAROVIČS Daniils
8 D KOZACHKOV Ivan
16 F NOVIKS Mikus
12 F ABLAŽEVIČS Edgars
21 F HARITONOVS Ivo
2 D GALILEJEVS Aleksandrs
88 F JOFFE Haims
18 F ŠNARSKIJ Kiril
19 F TUNKEVIČ Maksim
87 F LIEGUS Ignas

Head coach:
MAZURS MAGO Linards

Head coach:
KOKINS Ivans

Legend:
C Captain A Alternate Captain F Forward D Defenseman
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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